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YAMHILL
COUNTY

Taxpayer

MARTIN JANET M LIVING TRUST
COMCAST CORPORATION
PORTLAND GENERAL ELECTRIC CO
AMITY SELF STORAGE LLC

RUYLE STEVEN

COELHO DAVID M & DEOLINDA A
418 TRADE STREET HOLDING LLC
GEORGIAS PROPERTIES LLC
NORTHWEST NATURAL GAS CO
FRONTIER COMMUNICATIONS

2017

AMITY

RMV

2,366,062
1,372,102
1,034,000
1,123,523
1,192,414
885,844
699,178
992,516
484,000
440,000

Yamhill County Assessor/Tax Collector Department
Top Taxpayers by District

Taxable

1,452,970
1,260,400
1,034,000
832,841
757,024
752,634
667,006
654,324
484,000
440,000

Levied Tax

5,245.93
4,550.68
3,733.25
3,007.00
2,733.27
2,717.40
2,408.22
2,362.43
1,747.48
1,588.61



