



Yamhill County Assessor/Tax Collector Department  
Top Taxpayers by District  
2017

10/31/2017  
1:21:39PM

AMITY

<u>Taxpayer</u>	<u>RMV</u>	<u>Taxable</u>	<u>Levied Tax</u>
MARTIN JANET M LIVING TRUST	2,366,062	1,452,970	5,245.93
COMCAST CORPORATION	1,372,102	1,260,400	4,550.68
PORTLAND GENERAL ELECTRIC CO	1,034,000	1,034,000	3,733.25
AMITY SELF STORAGE LLC	1,123,523	832,841	3,007.00
RUYLE STEVEN	1,192,414	757,024	2,733.27
COELHO DAVID M & DEOLINDA A	885,844	752,634	2,717.40
418 TRADE STREET HOLDING LLC	699,178	667,006	2,408.22
GEORGAS PROPERTIES LLC	992,516	654,324	2,362.43
NORTHWEST NATURAL GAS CO	484,000	484,000	1,747.48
FRONTIER COMMUNICATIONS	440,000	440,000	1,588.61